RSXA CONNECTOR
Features
•RAST 2.5 standard
•IDC Benefits
Shorter harness production time
Lower harness cost
Better harness quality
Daisy chain option available

Connector)
1
Part number structure
RSXA connector
� � RSXA – D  0.38  S – � – � – �
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ ❾
❶❷❸❹❺❻❼❽❾❿⓫❶ Circuit Number 02, 03, … 10
❷ Block Position Indicated by blocked circuit position
❸ Series Name RSXA series
❹ Wire configuration D: Daisy chain
❺ Wire size (mm2)
❻ Color S: Natural
❼ Lock configuration
1: No lock
E: End lock
F: Friction lock
P: Pole lock
❽ Polarization rib
None: No rib
H: Half rib or end wall
F: Full rib or end wall
❾ Key code configuration
None: Full keyed
00: All key removed
K( ): Remove key on ( ) position
K0 ( ): Remain key on ( ) position
Cavity number
Key  code
RoHS2 compliance This product displays (LF)(SN) on a label.
Note: Contact JST for other configurations if necessary
Note : For Circuit 11 to 20, contact JST sales person for availability and lead time
2
RSXA CONNECTOR
Number of
Circuits  (n)
Dimensions (mm)
A B
2 7.48 2.5
3 9.98 5.0
4 12.48 7.5
5 14.98 10.0
6 17.48 12.5
7 19.98 15.0
8 22.48 17.5
9 24.98 20.0
10 27.48 22.5
� Dimensions are applicable for all configurations.
n: number of circuits
Dimension
3
Blocking rib
RSXA connector
Blocking rib
Blocking rib
Lock configuration
No lock
End lock
Friction lock
4
Lock configuration
RSXA connector
Polarization rib
Pole lock
Blocking rib
Half rib
Full rib
Full end wall
Half end wall
5
Keying code
RAST2.5 socket assembly basic design
RSXA connector
� Complies with RAST 2.5 standard